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1	Opening of the meeting
1.1	Welcome
Dale Seed, Chair, opened the 8th session of the SDS45 meeting on 13 May 2020 at 12:03 (UTC).
Rapporteurs were requested to send the Chair an updated status of their work items so the TP could be updated.
The Chair will propose the SDS45.x meeting schedule via the reflector and bring the topic up for discussion during on the SDS45(9) meeting.
The Chair is happy with the way in which the virtual meetings have been progressing, noting that it’s providing time to review contributions and a good level of engagement.
1.2	Objectives
The contribution review plan for this meeting was discussed.
1.3	Attendees
The attendees, as captured by GoToMeeting were:
(BT Plc) Colin Blanchard, colin.blanchard@bt.com 
(CATT) Wei Zhou, zhouwei@catt.cn 
Andreas Kraft, a.kraft@telekom.de 
BAREAU Cyrille OBS/OAB, NSDR6821@orange.com 
Bob, flynn.bob@convidawireless.com 
Dale Seed, SeedDN@InterDigital.com 
Enrico Scarrone, enrico.scarrone@telecomitalia.it 
Francisco da Silva - huawei, Francisco.daSilva@huawei.com 
Ingo Friese, Ingo.Friese@telekom.de 
JaeSeung Song (KETI), jseungsong.sju@gmail.com 
Kenichi Yamamoto, kc-yamamoto@kddi.com 
Laurent Velez, laurent.velez@etsi.org 
Marianne Mohali (Orange), marianne.mohali@orange.com 
Miguel Angel Reina Ortega, miguelangel.reinaortega@etsi.org 
Minbyeong Lee, minbyeong.lee@hyundai.com 
Neubacher, Andreas (Deutsche Telekom), andreas.neubacher@magenta.at 
Peter NIblett, peter_niblett@uk.ibm.com 
Poornima
Preeti, preetir@cdot.in 
Rahul
Roland Hechwartner, roland.hechwartner@magenta.at 
Yasushi Kikkawa, y-kikkawacp@nec.com 
Victoria Mitchell, vmitchell@tiaonline.org 
2	Contributions
The SDS Document Allocation (SDS-2020-0145R07) was reviewed.
	SDS-2020-0032R05
	TS-0001_Service_Subscription_User_Profiles_R4
	Convida


This contribution proposes to add support for service subscription and service user profiles.
Additional, offline, discussions will occur.
SDS-2020-0032R05 was LEFT OPEN
	SDS-2020-0104R02
	TS0004 adding_originator_flexContainerInstance
	Orange, Chordant, DT


The originator attribute is added to the <flexContainerInstance> resource.
It takes the value of the originator of the request on the parent <flexContainer> resource, CREATE or UPDATE, that caused the creation of this <flexContainerInstance> resource.
It therefore allows tracking what are the entities that create or modify a <flexContainer> resource through its history.
This may also affect TS-0001, which would require another CR.
The R02 version of the contribution that was uploaded was incorrect. Once the correct version is uploaded (R03), it’ll be reviewed again.
SDS-2020-0104R02 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0173
	New_git_repo_for_XSD_files
	Miguel Angel Reina Ortega, ETSI


Additional offline discussions will occur.
SDS-2020-0173 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0122R01
	TS-0004-time_synchronization_currentTime_R4
	Convida


This CR adds the protocol level support for the “currentTime” time synchronization functionality introduced in TS-0001 for Release 4.
Revision expected
SDS-2020-0122R01 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0175
	TS-0004-time_synchronization_compensation_R4
	Convida


This CR adds the protocol level support for the time synchronization compensation functionality introduced in TS-0001 for Release 4.
Not looking for agreement right now on this contribution but wanted to introduce the information and collect comments.
Revision expected.
SDS-2020-0175 was NOTED
	SDS-2020-0174
	TS-0004-time_synchronization_beacon_R4
	Convida


This CR adds the protocol level support for the time synchronization beacon functionality introduced in TS-0001 for Release 4.
SDS-2020-0174 was LEFT OPEN
	SDS-2020-0144R01
	stage-2 offloading work using announcement concept
	KETI and Hyundai Motors


Based on the recommendation for the offloading feature of Edge/Fog computing in TR-0052, this contribution proposes to add additional attributes and behavior to the announcement resource in TS-0001.
Revision expected.
SDS-2020-0144R01 was NOTED
7	Planning for next Meetings
7.1	Conference Calls Schedule
	Meeting
	Date
	Time (UTC)

	SDS45 (1)
	4/22
	12:00-15:00

	SDS45 (2)
	4/28
	12:00-15:00

	SDS45 (3)
	4/30
	12:00-15:00

	SDS45 (4)
	5/4
	12:00-15:00

	RDM/SDS/TDE45 
	5/6
	13:30-15:00

	SDS45 (6)
	5/7
	12:00-15:00

	SDS45 (7)
	5/11
	12:00-15:00

	SDS45 (8)
	5/13
	12:00-15:00

	SDS45 (9)
	5/19
	12:00-15:00


7.2	Face to Face Meetings
TBD
8	Any other business
None
9	Closure of meeting
The 8th session of SDS45 ended at 15:02 (UTC).
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